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30F8 |H 69| 0.98795 [ 0.99243 | 1.00154 | 0.99115 0.1852 91.3 12.89 2.15 4.35 19.39 3.59 0.05 0.45 0.32 0.82 0.15 0.73 0.13 20.94 3.88
31FF |H 70| 0.98781 [ 0.99237 | 1.00154 | 0.99107 0.1780 91.3 12.73 2.13 4.36 19.22 3.42 0.05 0.44 0.32 0.82 0.15 0.72 0.13 20.77 3.70
32468 |H 71| 0.98766 [ 0.99231 | 1.00154 | 0.99099 0.1712 91.3 12.58 2.12 4.36 19.06 3.26 0.05 0.44 0.32 0.82 0.14 0.71 0.12 20.59 3.53
33%F |H 72| 0.98750 [ 0.99225 | 1.00153 | 0.99091 0.1646 91.3 12.42 2.10 4.37 18.89 3.11 0.05 0.44 0.32 0.81 0.13 0.71 0.12 20.42 3.36
3428 |H 73] 0.98734 [ 0.99219 | 1.00153 [ 0.99083 0.1583 91.3 12.27 2.09 4.38 18.73 2.96 0.05 0.43 0.33 0.81 0.13 0.70 0.11 20.24 3.20
35%H [H 74| 0.98718 [ 0.99213 [ 1.00153 | 0.99074 0.1522 91.3 12.11 2.07 4.38 18.57 2.83 0.05 0.43 0.33 0.81 0.12 0.69 0.11 20.07 3.05
364H |H 75| 0.98701 [ 0.99207 | 1.00153 [ 0.99066 0.1463 91.3 11.96 2.05 4.39 18.40 2.69 0.05 0.43 0.33 0.80 0.12 0.69 0.10 19.89 2.91
3748 |H 76| 0.98684 | 0.99201 | 1.00152 | 0.99057 0.1407 91.3 11.80 2.04 4.40 18.24 2.57 0.05 0.42 0.33 0.80 0.11 0.68 0.10 19.72 2.77
38%EH |H 77| 0.98667 [ 0.99194 | 1.00152 | 0.99048 0.1353 91.3 11.65 2.02 4.40 18.07 2.44 0.05 0.42 0.33 0.80 0.11 0.68 0.09 19.54 2.64
394FH |H 78] 0.98649 | 0.99188 | 1.00152 | 0.99039 0.1301 91.3 11.49 2.00 4.41 17.91 2.33 0.05 0.42 0.33 0.79 0.10 0.67 0.09 19.37 2.52
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41%FH |H 80| 0.98611 [ 0.99174 | 1.00151 [ 0.99020 0.1203 91.3 11.18 1.97 4.42 17.58 2.11 0.05 0.41 0.33 0.79 0.09 0.66 0.08 19.02 2.29
42468 |H 81| 0.98592 [ 0.99167 | 1.00151 | 0.99010 0.1157 91.3 11.02 1.96 443 17.41 2.01 0.05 0.41 0.33 0.78 0.09 0.65 0.08 18.84 2.18
43%FH |H 82| 0.98572 | 0.99160 | 1.00151 [ 0.99000 0.1112 91.3 10.87 1.94 4.44 17.25 1.92 0.04 0.40 0.33 0.78 0.09 0.64 0.07 18.67 2.08
448 |H 83| 0.98551 [ 0.99153 | 1.00151 | 0.98990 0.1069 91.3 10.71 1.92 4.44 17.08 1.83 0.04 0.40 0.33 0.78 0.08 0.64 0.07 18.49 1.98
458 |H 84| 0.98530 | 0.99146 | 1.00150 | 0.98980 0.1028 91.3 10.56 1.91 4.45 16.92 1.74 0.04 0.40 0.33 0.77 0.08 0.63 0.06 18.32 1.88
4648  |H 85| 0.98508 [ 0.99139 | 1.00150 | 0.98969 0.0989 91.3 10.40 1.89 4.46 16.75 1.66 0.04 0.39 0.33 0.77 0.08 0.62 0.06 18.14 1.79
478 |H 86| 0.98485 | 0.99131 | 1.00150 | 0.98959 0.0951 91.3 10.25 1.87 4.46 16.59 1.58 0.04 0.39 0.33 0.76 0.07 0.62 0.06 17.97 1.71
48%FH |H 87| 0.98462 [ 0.99123 | 1.00150 | 0.98948 0.0914 91.3 10.09 1.86 447 16.42 1.50 0.04 0.39 0.33 0.76 0.07 0.61 0.06 17.79 1.63
4928 |H 88| 0.98438 | 0.99116 | 1.00150 | 0.98936 0.0879 91.3 9.94 1.84 4.48 16.26 1.43 0.04 0.38 0.33 0.76 0.07 0.60 0.05 17.62 1.55
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